Your partner for
 printing excellence
Conveyor and Folder belts,
Machine tapes, Seamless belts
Paper & Printing
2
Benefits
Highest efficiency

NA135 N8 PA Fabric with TPU impreg. Fabric with TPU impreg. ✓ 1.00 0.90 15 3 -20 100 LF ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ N8
Explanation
of type designation
The technical data of this table has been formulated under normal environment conditions. They are subject to
alteration without notice.
CONVEYOR AND PROCESS BELTS
2 Number of plies
M Textile carcass:
M    Rigid polyester
MT  Combined polyester
T     Flexible polyester
8 Pull for 1% elongation (N/mm)
U Bottom cover
0 Thickness (mm/10)
U Possible interply
G Top cover
15 Thickness (mm/10)
FL Textures (see photos)
Other characteristics
P Paper & Printing
T Thermoplastic
1.2 Total thickness (mm/10)
U Bottom cover
2 Thickness (mm/10)
U Top cover
5 Thickness (mm/10)
N Textures (see photos)
Other characteristics
EL Elastic belt without textile carcass
2 Pull for 8% elongation (N/mm)
U Material
10 Thickness (mm/10)
FL Textures (see photos)
SILON  Non woven
60 Thickness (mm/10)
HC Static conductivity (ISO 284)
Coating and interply materials
G Elastomer
S Silicone
TP Thermoplastic elastomer
U Polyurethane
V Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Other characteristics
HP High performance polyurethane
HS High performance
synthetic elastomer
MF Self-regenerating elastomer
N Black colour top cover
SP Production width
up to  3500/3600 mm
SEAMLESS BELTS
MF Endless belt (mandrel made)
L Outer cover
HS-W  white (40 Sh.A)
L             raspberry (35 Sh.A)
R             purple red (45 Sh.A)
351 3 ply polyester fabric
and elastomer inner cover
300 3 ply polyester fabric
G Synthetic rubber, green colour,
65 Sh.A inner cover
18
Production program